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nylon 12 pa

laser sintering material

SERVICES AVAILABLE

PROPERTY
Metric UNITS

flexural modulus 

flexural strength

Elongation

heat deflection temp (66 psi)

tensile modulus

1300 mpa

47 MPA

4-15%

177 °C

1700 mpa

astm

d648

D638

D790

d638

D790

Description:

This polyamide is the regular nylon material for SLS process. It has excellent surface resolution 

and feature details. It has good chemical resistance. The nylon 12 is characterized by low 

moisture absorbtion. it can produce durable production parts without tooling.

Applications:

The nylon 12 material is mainly used for complex prototype plastic parts. they are also used in 

low volumes of functional parts. Some of its applications includes housing and enclosures, 

impellers, connectors and complex ductwork and also in snap fit designs.
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