

NYLON 12 PA

LASER SINTERING MATERIAL

DESCRIPTION:

THIS POLYAMIDE IS THE REGULAR NYLON MATERIAL FOR SLS PROCESS. IT HAS EXCELLENT SURFACE RESOLUTION And feature details. It has good chemical resistance. The Nylon 12 is characterized by Low Moisture Absorbtion. It can produce durable production parts without tooling.

APPLICATIONS:

THE NYLON 12 MATERIAL IS MAINLY USED FOR COMPLEX PROTOTYPE PLASTIC PARTS. THEY ARE ALSO USED IN Low volumes of functional parts. Some of its applications includes housing and enclosures, impellers, connectors and complex ductwork and also in snap fit designs.





SERVICES AVAILABLE

PRODUCT DESIGN
RAPID PROTOTYPING
SLA
FRSLA
POLYJET
SLS
DMLS
FDM
PLASTIC CASTING
CNC MACHINING
INJECTION MOLD TOOLING
RAPID TOOLING
PRODUCTION TOOLING
INJECTION MOLDING
METAL CASTING



NYLON 12 PA		
PROPERTY	ASTM	METRIC UNITS
FLEXURAL MODULUS	D790	1300 MPA
FLEXURAL STRENGTH	D790	47 MPA
ELONGATION	D638	4-15%
HEAT DEFLECTION TEMP (66 PSI)	D648	177 °C
TENSILE MODULUS	D638	1700 MPA

1681 KETTERING STREET IRVINE, CA 92614 Phone 714.641.7111 FAX 714.641.3111

DINSMOREINC.COM